
Max 699p  -  Slutspel

 396 Löfstrand L

 028 Sjöholm V

 396 Löfstrand L
9, 10, 11

6, 4, 8

-9, 7, 7, 6

 118 Gaardarson Malm

 306 Ivarsson A

 371 Johansson Närbo

 089 Lewinschal J

 243 Hermansson H

 240 Ly Trinh E

 118 Gaardarson Malm

 089 Lewinschal J

 240 Ly Trinh E

9, -4, -7, 9, 8

6, 9, 7

5, 7, 7

9, 6, 8

8, 5, 9

5, 3, 4

6, 6, 6

-10, -9, 6, 2, 5

7, 5, 9

 058 Hansson E

 243 Hermansson H

 111 Larsson I

 240 Ly Trinh E

1, -9, 3, 8

 396 Löfstrand L

 190 Hallenbo Wahlqvi

 288 Hamrén H

 028 Sjöholm V
7, -6, 4, -5, 9

 199 Ottemark E

 118 Gaardarson Malm

 306 Ivarsson A

 245 Carlsson A

 294 Vernersson N

 371 Johansson Närbo

 250 Sjölund V

 089 Lewinschal J

 089 Lewinschal J

 089 Lewinschal J

 240 Ly Trinh E

9, 8, 8

4, 11, 3

7, 6, 6

-9, 8, 10, 11

3, 7, 9

 028 Sjöholm Victor, Askims BTK
 058 Hansson Ebba, BTK Dalen

 103 Basem Farah Murad, Hardanger Bordtenni
 243 Hermansson Harry, LinnePartille PK
 111 Larsson Isak, IFK Falköping BTK

 240 Ly Trinh Edward, LinnePartille PK

 190 Hallenbo Wahlqvist Gustav, Lekstorps IF
 288 Hamrén Harry, Mölndals BTK
 135 Runarsson Sindri Por, Islands Bordtennisfö

 199 Ottemark Edith, Lekstorps IF

 118 Gaardarson Malmqvist Brynjar Gylfi, Island
 094 Rotvold Douglas, Falkenbergs BTK
 306 Ivarsson August, Ortvikens PK

 245 Carlsson Alexander, LinnePartille PK
 294 Vernersson Natalie, Mölndals BTK

 371 Johansson Närbo Mathias, Uddevalla BTK
 025 Tropp Vilén Melker, Askims BTK
 250 Sjölund Ville, LinnePartille PK

 089 Lewinschal Jacob, Djurgårdens IF BTF
 396 Löfstrand Ludvig, Östersunds GIF

Lekstorps Sommarpool 2025
Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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